
Apex Awards 5139234452
p.1

Jun 20 11 OG: 4 2 p

AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT o. 1. © cooc PA

2.AIENOMET111OITCATION NO. a.EFV!ZTNE OATE 4. RIISTIV0NJURONASE RM. HOL 6 PeOjecr wO.W"Oba"
1(001 07/01/2011 &m-11-238 I

06/20/2011

e. ISSUED By COW 3100 .*NW4mM1 BY W~MmIft md) cow

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory ComzLissicn U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Dliv. of Contracts
Attn: Monique B. Williams Mail Stop:TWB-01-BSICMail Sto: TWE-01-BIOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

S. AN# DAVORfSS OF CONTRACTOR MNo.. a am-v .st. u MP cob) o D- AMDNENT OF sOUcrrvATro NO.

HELRIC LLC
APEX APWARDS .:ArED (SE=EIlmiit)

5715 CHEOT RD 6k -OO1--3- OF CO0NTCDOfMN NO.

?JRC-)f--I1-P-38-0050
CINCIWRAATI OH 452477007

I0M DATIED ISEEMN111N

CODE 0693606"70 J.FA*LrrY - X 09-07-20G7

¶1. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS

f7 Th abov nwairud ua~dIW1oe is amene as bet loft In thar 14. flie hawr and date apedlied 1oT receipt of Offers [Dis wianded. [JiznojeWlCtined.
Oler must anhviege recepte f this Me-evmen pttor to the thur and date a ,drad In soldlaflen oas amfemded, by one 61th11 fdbwtng migthaf
(a) By compieIng Items 8 and 15. and mrhmilng . cops of the amndment (b) By admnoWldgng receipt of thiWs mn!meet On amc copy Of the
oft submted; or (C) By sepaatme We~r or tlegram Whch Idudes a alerence to to s t and amendmet nwnbem. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNWMLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. It by vbtn oft hsmendmad you desire to change an offer aleady aubinfe such change may bte made
by teegra• or letter. pvided each teleg or w te rmahea refmnce to te ftsofiian and ts amendmeant. and is rcNaled prior to the opening houW
and date ma"lie.

1Z ACOUN11NG ANDA*PROPIA7M DATA Pn*1m0

NOT APPLICABLE; •AICS CODE: 451110
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFCATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
.9 A. TIT• 4AfGE ORE M ISSUED PLIMSULAT TO: 0pe.aourl i THE CaANOES ser FORTH IN n6M 14AR MA4E IN THE CONTACT ORDER NO. IN IT1 1*&-

IL THE A£BW NAMI8RED CONTRAMCTrADER IS MODIFIED TO REFL•CT THE Ars5NISTRAITVE CHAMS (uaxtiamiIno ki yfi . d ItJ
SEr FORTh IN ITS1 1U, PtXJA•1T1 THE AUT"ORITYOF FAR 43.105%.

C. THIS SUPPLVE&)TAL AGREMENT IS ENJTERE INTO FVRSANT 10ATPOA'JThfY OF;

ao. Ol• i r•mdo-olmmodrut•-,Awsl FAR 52.217-6 Option to Extend Services
X By Mutual Consent of Both Parties

F_ IMPORTANT: cont•owr E]ISnot. Is Mqured to sin tis dometmWand return l _ copm, to Ve IA% offic.

14. DECRIP1ON OFAbUNDMENTMODIFCATKIN (OuMoad by =CFaerIim heusig. bxej&V*kwftx~we8*aS mow 1'.t~)

The purpose of this modification number 01 is to extend the period or performance end date from June 30, 2011 to
August 30, 2011, a two month no-cost extension.

Total Price: $3,000 (No Change)
Total Obligation: $3,000 (No Change)
Period of Perforrance: 2/4/2011 - 8/31/2011 (Change)

All Other Termer and Conditions Remain Unchanged.

6011114 0F hulin, 20 WUt~ We amnjdmm Iof to 4=06t "&WuC Inl Ow V1A. at '100 6ISU asii iiwk 0 so* d "I M~ ii g~a "I .ef

iSA. NAME ANDTITLEOF SlNER (ltp.wo p"a "kM NAME AND TITLE OF CONTIRACTINGOFFICER my"G ~irm")
Monique B. Williams

1,4AJ APPELContracting Officer

PREWICIUS WDITIPOI Nor UISABLE

WAP~1 - BtW SAUNSI REVIEW COM MLT
"tub GSA - FAR fO M 00

JUNt 2,3- 2011 1


